
Horse SkillAThon - Junior
Arizona National Horse Show

Advisor: Amy Dillard

Student Chair: Kate Leard

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 4

Contestants: 13

Total TeamPlacing

271 Pinal County1

270 NM Palomino Association2

269 4H Allstars3

44 NM Palomino Association 24

Total Name / TeamPlacing

62 Hailey Aikins / 4H Allstars1

61 Macey Goncalves / Pinal County2

60 Samantha Gibson / NM Palomino Association3

59 Holt Haynes / NM Palomino Association4

59 Rebecca Dillard / 4H Allstars5

58 John Turner / NM Palomino Association6

58 Lily Goncalves / Pinal County7

57 Annee Buntin / Pinal County8

55 Makayla Buntin / Pinal County9

50 Sarah Dunnel / 4H Allstars10

12/31/2021

Ties Broken Written Exam

1:15 PM



Total PlaceTie

Team Results
Horse SkillAThon - JuniorArizona National Horse Show

Breed ID Feed ID Equipment ID Written Exam

269 3554H Allstars

Winston Prac -
100

98 Team Classes 98

30 26 60 55

270 263NM Palomino 
Association

Winston Prac -
100

93 Team Classes 93

30 28 56 63

44 414NM Palomino 
Association 2

Winston Prac -
100

0 Team Classes 0

4 6 20 14

271 156Pinal County

Winston Prac -
100

95 Team Classes 95

30 30 60 56

Ties Broken Written Exam
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Breed ID Feed ID Equipment ID Written Exam Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse SkillAThon - JuniorArizona National Horse Show

4H Allstars 269 3Team Classes 98

Abby Belvado 10 2 0 16 28 1316

Hailey Aikins 10 10 20 22 62 1*22

Rebecca Dillard 10 10 20 19 59 5*19

Sarah Dunnel 10 6 20 14 50 10*14

NM Palomino Association 2 44 4Team Classes 0

Haxton Haynes 4 6 20 14 44 11*14

NM Palomino Association 270 2Team Classes 93

Holt Haynes 10 8 20 21 59 4*21

John Turner 10 10 16 22 58 6*22

Macey Martinez 2 10 16 10 38 1210

Samantha Gibson 10 10 20 20 60 3*20

Pinal County 271 1Team Classes 95

Annee Buntin 10 10 20 17 57 8*17

Lily Goncalves 10 10 20 18 58 7*18

Macey Goncalves 10 10 20 21 61 2*21

Makayla Buntin 10 10 20 15 55 915

Ties Broken Written Exam * Scores used to compute team score
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Horse SkillAThon - Senior
2021 Arizona National Horse Show

Advisor: Amy Dillard

Student Chair: Kate Leard

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 1

Contestants: 4

Total TeamPlacing

397 NM Palomino Association1

Total Name / TeamPlacing

107 Jenna Mendez / NM Palomino Association1

105 Denny Turner / NM Palomino Association2

75 Belita Martinez / NM Palomino Association3

46 Peyton Berretta / NM Palomino Association4

12/31/2021

Ties Broken by Written Exam

12:25 PM



Total PlaceTie

Team Results
Horse SkillAThon - Senior2021 Arizona National Horse Show

Breed ID Feed ID Equipment ID Written Exam

397 178NM Palomino 
Association

Med Label -50 30 Scenario -
80

80 Team Activities 110

86 64 59 78

Ties Broken by Written Exam
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Breed ID Feed ID Equipment ID Written Exam Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse SkillAThon - Senior2021 Arizona National Horse Show

NM Palomino Association 397 1Team Activities 110

Belita Martinez 26 10 19 20 75 3*20

Denny Turner 30 26 20 29 105 2*29

Jenna Mendez 30 28 20 29 107 1*29

Peyton Berretta 16 2 12 16 46 416

Ties Broken by Written Exam * Scores used to compute team score
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